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1 2  3 4   

B. Private Sector :      

M/s. Milk Food Ltd.  Bahadurgarh, 
Patiala (Pb.) 

329 210 495 1. 
2. 

2. M/s. Glindia Ltd.  Aligarh (UP). 1058 470 545 

3. M/s. Lipton (India) Limited  Etah (UP) 341 10  

4. M/s. Nestle (India) Limited.  Moga (Punjab). 11988 11590 12580 

5. M/s. Dempo Dairy Industries  Bijapur 
(Karnataka). 

333 530 290 

6. M/s. Haryana Milk Food.  Pehowa 631 415 250 

7. M/s. Dalmia Dairy Ind. Limited. Bharatpur 
(Rajasthan) 

4036 2850 3450 

8. M/s. Foremost Ind. Limited.  Saharanpur 
(UP). 

108 60  

9. M/s. Raptakos Brett & Co. I 1065 1055 960 

  

limited. 
Total 

19889 
36739 

17190 
40585 

18570 
41400 

  Grand 
Total 

Bombay 
(B) (A.) 
 

56628 57775 59970 

 
  


